Enclosure  316L stainless steel
304 stainless steel
Painted mild steel
Digit Height  2 inch (57mm) for up to 75ft (25m) viewing
4 inch (102mm) for up to 150ft (50m) viewing
6 inch (150mm) for up to 225ft (75m) viewing
8 inch (200mm) for up to 300ft (100m) viewing
12 inch (300mm) for up to 450ft (150m) viewing

conditions which shall be specified by the manufacturer
NOTE: Our certification is highlighted in yellow.
Ordering Guide
EXNR - F2 - 4N - C - 0 - 0 - 0 - R - AC - 2 - 0
Enclosure
EXNR = Zones 2 and 22
Digit Height
F2 = 2 inch (57mm)
F4 = 4 inch (102mm)
F6 = 6 inch (150mm)
F8 = 8 inch (200mm)
F12 = 12 inch (300mm)
F16 = 16 inch (400mm)
Digit Format
4N = 4 digits in 8.8.8.8. format
4C = 4 digits in 88:88 format
6N = 6 digits in 8.8.8.8.8.8. format
6C = 6 digits in 88:88:88 format
8N = 8 digits in 8.8.8.8.8.8.8.8. format
Function/Input Type
C = Counter/Rate
H = Clock/Timer
L = Loadcell/Weight
P = Process input (4-20mA, 0-10V, etc)
S2 = RS232 ASCII input
S4 = RS485 ASCII input
T = Thermocouple/PT100 input
TT = Time and Temperature alternating
T24 = Mantracourt T24 slave
Analogue Output
0 = Not required
ANI = 4-20mA
ANV = 0-10V
ANB = +/-10V
Alarm Outputs
0 = Not required
AL2 = 2 x SPST relays
AL4 = 4 x SPST relays
SPCO = 2 x SPCO relays
DSS = 2 x solid state relays
QSS = 4 x solid state relays
Serial Output
0 = Not required
232 = RS232 ASCII
485 = RS485 ASCII
RTU = Modbus RTU
Digit Colour
B =Blue, indoor brightness
G = Green, indoor brightness
R = Red, indoor brightness
W = White, indoor brightness
Y = Yellow, indoor brightness
BDLV = Blue, outdoor brightness
GDLV = Green, outdoor brightness
RDLV = Red, outdoor brightness
WDLV = White, outdoor brightness
YDLV = Yellow, outdoor brightness
Power
AC = 95-265V AC
DC = 11-30V DC
48AC = 48V AC
Mounting
2 = Wall
3 = Suspension
Options
There are a number of options available ranging from white vinyl lettering to built-in heaters for cold environments, please ask for details